
DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  1OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

 99  12CJPCCS, VISNAGAR MUNI A&SC. MSN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

 13

   4

ABSENT
044 13

AOO

 16  15 XOO

MAHETA KARTIK MAHESHKUMAR

 16  15
AOO AOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

AOO
044

EXT.
INT.

   0

F F F
0+68

F

 12

   5

W-103
057 57

45

XOO XOO XOO

PATEL KAUSHALKUMAR VISHNUBHAI

XOO XOO
XOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

045
012

EXT.
INT.

   0

D 24  6

 132
 128

24+100

 12

   6

W-103
068 68

56

XOO XOO XOO

PATEL KRUNALKUMAR SHANKARLAL

XOO XOO
XOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

056
012

EXT.
INT.

   0

C 28  7

 128
 124
 124

 144
28+108

 12

   7

W-103
136 69

57

 67 XOO XOO

VYAS ANKITKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL

 12 XOO
 55 XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

112
024

EXT.
INT.

   0

C 28   7 C 28  7

 128
 140
 136 56+80

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  2OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

114  12N.P.C.C.S.M. (BCA) COLLEGE,KADI MUNI A&SC. MSN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

XOO

   8

W-103
066XOO

XOO

 66 XOO XOO

GHANCHI ASFAK YUNUSHBHAI

 18 XOO
 48 XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

048
018

EXT.
INT.

   0

  7 C 28

 140
 128
 132

 140
28+140

XOO

   9

FIRST
065XOO

XOO

 65 XOO XOO

PRAJAPATI AKSHAYKUMAR BABUBHAI

 12 XOO
 53 XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

053
012

EXT.
INT.

 900

  7 C 28

 144
 144
 160

 148
 152
28+124  6.25

C

WITH ATTEMPT

XOO

  10

SECOND
055XOO

XOO

 55 XOO XOO

PRAJAPATI MAULIK MUKESHBHAI

 18 XOO
 37 XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

037
018

EXT.
INT.

 848

  6 D 24

 132
 140
 136

 144
 148
24+124  5.89

D

WITH ATTEMPT

XOO

  11

FIRST
077XOO

XOO

 77 XOO XOO

RAVAL SHIVANI PRADYUMANBHAI

 21 XOO
 56 XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

056
021

EXT.
INT.

 944

  8 B 32

 144
 148
 144

 160
 172
32+144  6.56

C

WITH ATTEMPT

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  3OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

115  12VJKM, VADU MUNI A&SC. MSN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

 18

  12

W-103
064 64

46

XOO XOO XOO

AGAJA RAKESHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI

XOO XOO
XOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

046
018

EXT.
INT.

   0

C 28  7

 140
 148  148

28+120

 16

  13

W-103
044 44

28

XOO XOO XOO

PANCHAL JENISH ASHOKBHAI

XOO XOO
XOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

028
016

EXT.
INT.

   0

E 20  5

 148
 136 20+128

 16

  14

ABSENT
032 16

AOO

 16 XOO XOO

PATEL ANAND BHIKHABHAI

 16 XOO
AOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

AOO
032

EXT.
INT.

   0

F F

 140
 136

 140
0+88

F

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  4OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

241  14B.C.A. COLLEGE,RASANA-MOTA GDMODI CAMP PLN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

 15

  18

W-103
102 45

30

XOO  57 XOO

SANODARIYA KIRITKUMAR HIRABHAI

XOO  15
XOO  42 XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

072
030

EXT.
INT.

   0

E 20   6 D 24  5

 124
 136

 132
 132
44+84

XOO

  19

W-103
046XOO

XOO

XOO  46 XOO

TAPODHAN JIGARKUMAR HARILAL

XOO  15
XOO  31 XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

031
015

EXT.
INT.

   0

  5 E 20

 136
 132

20+112

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  5OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

300  15SHRI R.J.PATEL COLL.OF COMP.APP.,GOLAPUR-PATAN NGES CAMP. PTN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

XOO

  20

W-103
224XOO

XOO

 54  47 XOO

DAVE HARDIKKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR

 12  12
 42  35 XOO  75

XOO  48
123

152
072

EXT.
INT.

   0

  6 D 24   5 E 20   7 C 56

 148
 124

 140
 136
100+40

XOO

  21

ABSENT
012XOO

XOO

 12 XOO XOO

SONI BIREN ASHWINBHAI

 12 XOO
AOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

AOO
012

EXT.
INT.

   0

F

 144
0+128

F

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  6OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

310   5SAMARTH B.C.A. COLLEGE,HIMMATNAGAR A&C MOTIPURA HMT.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

 15

   1

W-103
108 51

36

XOO XOO  57

PATEL MAYURKUMAR PRAFULCHANDRA

XOO XOO
XOO XOO  42 XOO

 15 XOO
XOO

078
030

EXT.
INT.

   0

D 24   6 D 24  6

 136
 160
 168 48+84

XOO

   2

SECOND
058XOO

XOO

XOO XOO  58

PRAJAPATI DHAVALKUMAR GORDHANBHAI

XOO XOO
XOO XOO  43 XOO

 15 XOO
XOO

043
015

EXT.
INT.

 776

  6 D 24

 128
 132
 128

 132
 124
24+108  5.39

D

WITH ATTEMPT

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  7OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

314  15D.I.PATEL B.C.A. COLLEGE,SUJANPUR NGES CAMP. PTN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

 26

  22

W-103
186 69

43

 65  52 XOO

PANDYA KAUSHIKKUMAR PREMSHANKAR

 25  24
 40  28 XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

111
075

EXT.
INT.

   0

G
C 28   7 C 28   6 D 24  7

 160
 132
80+80

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  8OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

336   5D.L.PATEL INST.OF MGT.& B.C.A.COLLEGE,HIMMATNAGAR A&C MOTIPURA HMT.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

 13

   3

SECOND
051 51

38

XOO XOO XOO

PANDYA SURAJKUMAR CHHAGANLAL

XOO XOO
XOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

038
013

EXT.
INT.

 776

D 24  6

 128
 132
 132

 124
 136
24+100  5.39

D

WITH ATTEMPT

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:-  9OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

343  15NOOTAN VINAY MANDIR B.C.A. COLLEGE, PATAN NGES CAMP. PTN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

 25

  23

FIRST
128 60

35

XOO  68 XOO

MODI DHRUVAL DILIPBHAI

XOO  26
XOO  42 XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

077
051

EXT.
INT.

 972

C 28   7 C 28  7

 152
 148
 172

 156
 172
56+116  6.75

C

WITH ATTEMPT

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |



DATE:- 12/01/2015
PAGE:- 10OCT-DEC 2014

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT
NO. NAME

RESULT
SGPA

 4  4  4  4Credit:

COLLEGE  REPORT FOR

600
INT.70/28

30/12
70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

70/28
30/12

.NET
PHP C#

PHP
& ASP

System
Devlop
Project

GTOT

UNI
TOTAL

=24

B.C.A. SEM-VI

SEM1
SEM2
SEM3

SEM4
SEM5
SEM6

TOTAL
CGPACREDIT

150/60
50/20

GRADE

Appli.
Advance Dats Ware

and
Mining

Practical

430
170

---CREDIT--

 8

SEM.WISE CREDIT: 24*6
OVERALL CREDIT : 144

Buld.

350  12VRUNDAVAN BCA COLLEGE, GANESHPURA MUNI A&SC. MSN.CENTRE:COLLEGE:

XOO

  15

FAIL
074XOO

XOO

 46  28 XOO

CHAUHAN NIYAJMIYAN ABDULMIYAN

 18  19
 28  09 XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

037
037

EXT.
INT.

   0

  5 E 20 F

 128
 128
 132

 128
20+88

F

XOO

  16

FAIL
047XOO

XOO

 27  20 XOO

JOSHI TEJASKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR

 18  20
 09 ZOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

009
038

EXT.
INT.

   0

F F

 144
 140
 148

 140
0+88

F

 17

  17

ABSENT
017 17

AOO

XOO XOO XOO

RATHOD RAKESH MAHESHSINGH

XOO XOO
XOO XOO XOO XOO

XOO XOO
XOO

AOO
017

EXT.
INT.

   0

F

 152
 140
 140

 144
0+112

F

Grade :
Grade Point :

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | Less Then 40 'F' |
90-99 ' 10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | Less Then 40 '4' |

DIVISION:  9-10 A+ F.DIST| 8-8.99 A F.DIST| 7-7.99 B F.DIST| 6-6.99 C FIRST| 5-5.99 D SECOND| 4-4.99 E PASS| LESS THEN 4 FAIL |


